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GLEATON'S

Madame Alexander Collection at Gleaton?sin Peachtree City

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 8 12:00am ET

Lot

2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218

Title

Madame Alexander Dorothy Dall
Madame Alexander Kitten Doll
Madame Alexander First Lady Doll
Madame Alexander Snow White Doll
Madame Alexander Mommies Pet Dall
Madame Alexander Baby Sister Doll

Madame Alexander

Madame Alexander "
Madame Alexander '
Madame Alexander '
Madame Alexander "
"Jo" Dall
Madame Alexander "
"Amy" Doll
Madame Alexander "

Madame Alexander

Madame Alexander

"Scotland" Doll

Elise" Dall

'‘Beth" Dall
'Meg" Dall

Marme" Doll

Laurie" Doll

Red Riding Hood" Doll

2 Madame Alexander Mini Dolls

Madame Alexander '
Madame Alexander '

Madame Alexander

PAYMENT DUE:
Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

'Lucinda’ Doll
'Sweet Sixteen" Doll
"Pussy Cat" Doll

Auction Closes. Sat, Oct 23 7:.00pm ET
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IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00 am to 5:45 pm

Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or
>Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail 655@bellsouth.net or
call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and toals if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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